

CITY OF ROWLETT
ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION: HIGHMEADOW DR./KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR.,
DRAKESTONE AVE./DORCHESTER DR., CORTLAND CIR./
BROOKSIDE DR. & CALYPSO DR./HARBOR DR./TIDEWATER DR.
 Bid Tabulations

Engineer's EOPC

 Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc.
 P.O. Box 3312
 Cedar Hill, TX 75706
 (214) 514-0871

 RBR Infrastructure & Road, LLC
 825 Walters Creek Blvd., Suite 250
 Allen, TX 75013
 (972) 996-4550

 Tri-Con Services
 3010 W. Main St.
 Rowlett, TX 75088
 (972) 475-5207

City of Rowlett, Texas
 ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION: HIGHMEADOW DR./KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR.,
 DRAKESTONE AVE./DORCHESTER DR., CORTLAND CIR./
 BROOKSIDE DR. & CALYPSO DR./HARBOR DR./TIDEWATER DR.
 Bid #2020-03
 Bid Opening: March 12, 2020, 2PM

Item No	Description	Units	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION (5% MAX)	LS	1	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	1.00	\$ 1.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING ALLEY STREET SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, INCLUDING HAULING & DISPOSAL	SY	6,972	\$ 15.00	\$ 104,580.00	14.00	\$ 97,608.00	14.00	\$ 97,608.00	12.50	\$ 87,150.00
3	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	5,439	\$ 80.00	\$ 435,120.00	75.00	\$ 407,925.00	69.00	\$ 375,291.00	85.00	\$ 462,315.00
4	8" HIGH EARLY STRENGTH REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	300	\$ 92.00	\$ 27,600.00	110.00	\$ 33,000.00	85.00	\$ 25,500.00	91.00	\$ 27,300.00
5	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	1,540	\$ 80.00	\$ 123,200.00	70.00	\$ 107,800.00	68.00	\$ 106,260.00	85.00	\$ 130,560.00
6	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	50	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	60.00	\$ 3,600.00	65.00	\$ 3,280.00	91.00	\$ 4,550.00
7	TYPE 7 BARRIER FREE RAMPS (W/O DETECTABLE WARNING)	EA	16	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 30,400.00	1,560.00	\$ 31,200.00	1,350.00	\$ 21,600.00	9.00	\$ 12,843.00
8	BERMUDA OR ST AUGUSTINE BLOCK SOD	SY	1,427	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,978.00	7.00	\$ 9,889.00	16.00	\$ 22,832.00	10.00	\$ 3,250.00
9	REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING FENCE	LF	325	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,375.00	5.00	\$ 1,625.00	35.00	\$ 11,375.00	23.00	\$ 156,101.00
10	6" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (including Excavation)	SY	6,767	\$ 19.00	\$ 128,563.00	16.50	\$ 111,968.50	7.00	\$ 10,780.00	8.00	\$ 12,320.00
11	2" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (including Excavation)	SY	1,540	\$ 14.00	\$ 21,560.00	5.00	\$ 7,700.00	7.00	\$ 10,200.00	500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	TREE REMOVAL	EA	3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	1,195.00	\$ 1,195.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	1,195.00	\$ 1,195.00
14	SPRINKLER HEAD REMOVAL, REPLACEMENT AND REPAIR (INCLUDES ANY SPRINKLER PIPE MATERIAL BACKFILL, INSTALLATION WORK REQUIRED TO CONSTRUCT EACH ITEM)	EA	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	25.00	\$ 250.00	75.00	\$ 750.00	250.00	\$ 2,500.00
15	REMOVE & RESET EXIST SIGNS	EA	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	50.00	\$ 250.00	600.00	\$ 3,000.00	600.00	\$ 3,000.00
16	REMOVE & RESET EXIST PAVERS	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	224.00	\$ 224.00
17	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING AREA INLET	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	250.00	\$ 250.00	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	50.00	\$ 50.00
18	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING DRAIN PIPES	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	100.00	\$ 200.00	400.00	\$ 800.00	50.00	\$ 50.00
19	EROSION CONTROL (INLET PROTECTION)	LF	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	20.00	\$ 600.00	30.00	\$ 900.00	20.00	\$ 20.00
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID				\$ 1,004,316.00		\$ 836,892.50		\$ 860,525.00		\$ 915,500.00
ALTERNATE A BID ITEM											
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE A				\$ 1,039,316.00		\$ 864,362.50		\$ 878,025.00		\$ 947,975.00
20	GEORGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT TYPE 1 (FOOT SS 5091)	SY	8,750	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,000.00	2.00	\$ 17,500.00	2.00	\$ 17,500.00	4.50	\$ 39,375.00
	SUBTOTAL FOR ALTERNATE A				\$ 35,000.00		\$ 17,500.00		\$ 17,500.00		\$ 39,375.00

CITY OF ROWLETT
ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION: HIGHMEADOW DR./KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR.,
DRAKESTONE AVE./DORCHESTER DR., CORTLAND CIR./
BROOKSIDE DR. & CALYPSO DR./HARBOR DR./TIDEWATER DR.
 Bid Tabulations

City of Rowlett, Texas
 ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION: HIGHMEADOW DR./KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR.,
 DRAKESTONE AVE./DORCHESTER DR., CORTLAND CIR./
 BROOKSIDE DR. & CALYPSO DR./HARBOR DR./TIDEWATER DR.
 Bid #2020-03
 Bid Opening: March 12, 2020, 2PM

Engineer's EOPC

Kirk Underground, LLC
 106 Hillside Drive
 Lewisville, TX 75057
 (469) 426-4690

Texas Civil Construction
 121 Alexander Lane
 Royse City, TX 75188
 (972) 635-2263

HQS Construction, LLC
 P.O. Box 258771
 Plano, TX 75025
 (972) 208-2649

Item No	Description	Units	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION (5% MAX)	LS	1	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 49,696.10	\$ 49,696.10
2	REMOVE EXISTING ALLEY, STREET, SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT INCLUDING HAULING & DISPOSAL	SY	6,972	\$ 15.00	\$ 104,580.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 83,664.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 136,954.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 125,496.00
3	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	5,439	\$ 80.00	\$ 435,120.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 424,242.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 418,803.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 489,510.00
4	8" HIGH EARLY STRENGTH REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	300	\$ 93.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 31,500.00
5	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	1,540	\$ 80.00	\$ 123,200.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 117,040.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 133,980.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 130,900.00
6	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	50	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	TYPE 7 BARRIER FREE RAMPS (TWO DETECTABLE WARNINGSS)	EA	16	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 28,000.00
8	BERMUDA OR ST. AUGUSTINE BLOCK SOD	SY	1,427	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,978.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 15,697.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,562.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,270.00
9	REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING FENCE	LF	325	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,500.00
10	6" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (Including Excavation)	SY	6,787	\$ 79.00	\$ 536,953.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 159,494.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 156,101.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 122,166.00
11	2" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (Including Excavation)	SY	1,540	\$ 14.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 25,025.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 20,020.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 18,480.00
12	TREE REMOVAL	EA	3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
14	SPRINKLER HEAD REMOVAL, REPLACEMENT AND REPAIR (INCLUDES ANY SPRINKLER PIPE MATERIAL, BACKFILL, INSTALLATION WORK REQUIRED TO CONSTRUCT EACH ITEM)	EA	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	REMOVE & RESET EXIST SIGNS	EA	6	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	REMOVE & RESET EXIST PAVERS	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
17	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING AREA INLET	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING DRAIN PIPES	EA	2	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
19	EROSION CONTROL (INLET PROTECTION)	LF	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID				\$ 1,064,316.00		\$ 1,011,537.50		\$ 1,004,070.00		\$ 1,042,618.10
ALTERNATE A BID ITEM											
Item No	Description	Units	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20	GEOSGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT TYPE 1 (DOT SS 500)	SY	8,750	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 39,375.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 39,375.00
	SUBTOTAL FOR ALTERNATE A				\$ 35,000.00		\$ 26,250.00		\$ 39,375.00		\$ 39,375.00
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE A				\$ 1,039,316.00		\$ 1,037,787.50		\$ 1,043,445.00		\$ 1,082,993.10

CITY OF ROWLETT
ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION: HIGHMEADOW DR./KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR.,
DRAKESTONE AVE./DORCHESTER DR., CORTLAND CIR./
BROOKSIDE DR. & CALYPSO DR./HARBOR DR./TIDEWATER DR.
 Bid Tabulations

Engineer's EOPC

 Estrada Concrete
 Company
 309 Nichols
 Hutchins, TX 75141
 (808) 294-7176

City of Rowlett, Texas
 Bid Opening: March 12, 2020, 2PM

Item No	Description	Units	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION (5% MAX)	LS	1	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING ALLEY, STREET, SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT INCLUDING HAULING & DISPOSAL	SY	6,972	\$ 15.00	\$ 104,580.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 174,300.00
3	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	5,439	\$ 80.00	\$ 435,120.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 375,291.00
4	8" HIGH EARLY STRENGTH REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	300	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 8,370.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,500.00
5	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	1,540	\$ 80.00	\$ 123,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 107,800.00
6	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	50	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,600.00
7	TYPE 7 BARRIER FREE RAMPS (W/ID DETECTABLE WARNINGS)	EA	16	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
8	BERMUDA OR ST AUGUSTINE BLOCK SOD	SY	1,427	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,978.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,416.00
9	REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING FENCE	LF	325	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 32,500.00
10	6" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (Including Excavation)	SY	6,787	\$ 19.00	\$ 128,953.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 237,546.00
11	2" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (Including Excavation)	SY	1,540	\$ 14.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,800.00
12	TREE REMOVAL	EA	3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	SPRINKLER HEAD REMOVAL, REPLACEMENT AND REPAIR (INCLUDES ANY SPRINKLER PIPE MATERIAL, BACKFILL, INSTALLATION WORK REQUIRED TO CONSTRUCT EACH ITEM)	EA	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	REMOVE & RESET EXIST SIGNS	EA	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	REMOVE & RESET EXIST PAVERS	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
17	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING AREA INLET	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
18	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING DRAIN PIPES	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
19	EROSION CONTROL (INLET PROTECTION)	LF	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID				\$ 1,004,316.00		\$ 1,088,562.00
ALTERNATE A BID ITEM							
Item No	Description	Units	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20	GEORGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT TYPE 1, TYPED SS 5001	SY	6,750	\$ 4.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 23,625.00
	SUBTOTAL FOR ALTERNATE A				\$ 27,000.00		\$ 23,625.00
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE A				\$ 1,031,316.00		\$ 1,112,187.00

Disqualified
 Used Addendum
 No 1 Bid Form

CITY OF ROWLETT
ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION: HIGHMEADOW DR./KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR.,
DRAKESTONE AVE./DORCHESTER DR., CORTLAND CIR./
BROOKSIDE DR. & CALYPSO DR./HARBOR DR./TIDEWATER DR.
 Bid Tabulations

City of Rowlett, Texas
 ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION: HIGHMEADOW DR./KNIGHTS BRIDGE DR.,
 DRAKESTONE AVE./DORCHESTER DR., CORTLAND CIR./
 BROOKSIDE DR. & CALYPSO DR./HARBOR DR./TIDEWATER DR.
 Bid #2020-03
 Bid Opening: March 12, 2020, 2PM

Engineer's EOPC

Axis Contracting, Inc.
 P.O. Box 360715
 Dallas, TX 75336
 (972) 557-3672

Joe Funk Construction,
 Inc.
 11226 Indian Trail
 Dallas, TX 75229
 (972) 243-7141

Kent-Do Contracting, LP
 P.O. Box 2001
 Desoto, TX 75115
 (972) 230-7038

Item No	Description	Units	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION (5% MAX)	LS	1	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 61,500.00	\$ 61,500.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING ALLEY, STREET, SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT INCLUDING HAULING & DISPOSAL	SY	6,972	\$ 15.00	\$ 104,580.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 146,412.00	\$ 29.87	\$ 207,281.64	\$ 12.50	\$ 87,150.00
3	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	5,439	\$ 80.00	\$ 435,120.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 478,632.00	\$ 87.37	\$ 475,206.43	\$ 83.00	\$ 451,437.00
4	8" HIGH EARLY STRENGTH REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY PAVEMENT	SY	300	\$ 93.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 100.97	\$ 30,111.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 37,500.00
5	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	1,540	\$ 80.00	\$ 123,200.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 140,140.00	\$ 74.37	\$ 114,529.80	\$ 63.00	\$ 97,020.00
6	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,950.00
7	TYPE 7 BARRIER FREE RAMPS (W/O DETECTABLE WARNINGS)	EA	16	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 29,120.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40,000.00
8	BERMUDA OR ST AUGUSTINE BLOCK SOD	SY	1,427	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,978.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,978.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 11,130.60	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,998.00
9	REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING FENCE	LF	325	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 28.87	\$ 19,694.89	\$ 18.00	\$ 122,166.00
10	6" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (Including Excavation)	SY	6,787	\$ 19.00	\$ 128,953.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 217,184.00	\$ 22.37	\$ 34,448.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,780.00
11	2" FLEX BASE FOR ALLEYS (Including Excavation)	SY	1,540	\$ 14.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00
12	TREE REMOVAL	EA	3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 517.00	\$ 1,551.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 41,828.00	\$ 41,828.00	\$ 25,675.00	\$ 25,675.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
14	SPRINKLER HEAD REMOVAL, REPLACEMENT AND REPAIR (INCLUDES ANY SPRINKLER PIPE MATERIAL, BACKFILL INSTALLATION WORK REQUIRED TO CONSTRUCT EACH ITEM)	EA	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	REMOVE & RESET EXIST SIGNS	EA	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 523.00	\$ 2,615.00	\$ 845.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	REMOVE & RESET EXIST PAVERS	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 23,725.00	\$ 23,725.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING AREA INLET	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,405.00	\$ 2,405.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	PROTECT AND ADJUST EXISTING DRAIN PIPES	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	EROSION CONTROL (INLET PROTECTION)	LF	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID				\$ 1,004,316.00		\$ 1,232,065.00		\$ 1,281,116.46		\$ 936,942.00

ALTERNATE A BID ITEM

Item No	Description	Units	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20	GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT TYPE 1, TPO/SS 5001	SY	8,750	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 170,625.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 157,500.00
	SUBTOTAL FOR ALTERNATE A				\$ 35,000.00		\$ 13,125.00		\$ 170,625.00		\$ 157,500.00
	TOTAL FOR BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE A				\$ 1,039,316.00		\$ 1,245,190.00		\$ 1,451,741.46		\$ 1,094,442.00

Disqualified
 Used Original
 Bid Form